Datum

14.01.24
14.01.24
20.01.24
20.01.24
20.01.24
21.01.24
21.01.24
21.01.24
03.02.24
04.02.24
04.02.24
11.02.24
18.02.24
18.02.24
24.02.24
24.02.24

Liga
1.VLD
4VLD-A
1.VLD
4VLH
4VLH
4VLH
OLH
4VLD-A
4VLH
2.VLD
4VLD-A
2.VLD
4VLH
1VL H
3.VLD
1VL H

Team 1

THK Rissen 1

TTK Sachsenwald 2
Phonix Libeck 1
Phonix Libeck 2
TG Heimfeld 3

SV Bergstedt 1

Der Club an der Alster 3
Eimsbitteler TV

TG Heimfeld 3

THC Horn Hamm 2
THC Hom Hamm 4
HC Lineburg
Victoria Hamburg 2
THC Horn Hamm 1
Flensburger HC 1
Klipper Hamburg 2

Team 2

Klipper Hamburg 3

Eimsbitteler TV
HC St. Pauli

1. Kieler HTC 2
SV Bergstedt 1

Zeit

14:00
13:30
15:00
19:00
12:00

THC Altona Bahrenfeld 2 17:15

THC Altona Bahrenfeld
THC Hom Hamm 4
Phonix Libeck 2

VFL Pinneberg

SC Victoria Hamburg 3
Victoria Hamburg 2

1. Kieler HTC 2

Hamburger SV 1
Harvestehuder THC 4
Hamburger Polo Club 3

18:00
10:00
16:00
16:00
10:00
13:00
15:45
14:00
15:00
16:00

Halle

Rissen Halle
TTK Halle
Phdnix Halle
Phonix Halle
Am Pavillion
Christianeum
Alster Halle
Hoheluft
Kersche
MRG

MRG
Kreidberg
LoogestralRe
MRG
Léhmannhalle
Klipper Halle

SR

UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC
UHC

Mannschaft
4.

A WBDNDNOWASAS

Damen

. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Herren
. Damen
. Herren
. Damen

. Herren
. Herren

Name Schiri 1

A. Remstedt (181184)

Lennart Bebensee 424500
Moritz Finke 047727
Jan Simon 104023
Florian Brembach
Jonas Conrad 231085
Felix Essert (167125)
Julian Knappe 140741
Felix Essert (167125)

Marc Cordes 365115
Len Kruse 424545

Name Schiri 2
Frauke Lindau (307008)

Christian Glathe 233489
Bennet Riemeier 180611
lan Haley 302379

Leif Mortz

Noah Dozier

Anna Dietrich

Oliver Korn 103201

A. Brenneke (139844)

David Heyne 120176
Frederik Mittelstrass 460479

Stand: 02.02.24



